TEM School Participant List
	No.
	Name
	Institutuion
	Phone
	Email

	1
	Anđelika Pantelić
	Inovation center TMF
	011/3303-740
	apantelic@tmf.bg.ac.rs


	2
	Veljko Đokić
	Inovation center TMF
	011/3303-740
	vdjokic@tmf.bg.ac.rs


	3
	Đorđe Veljović
	Inovation center TMF
	011/3303-740
	djveljovic@tmf.bg.ac.rs


	4
	Željko Radovanović
	Inovation center TMF
	011/3303-740
	zradovanovic@tmf.bg.ac.rs


	5
	Bojan Jokić
	TMF
	011/3303-719
	bjokic@tmf.bg.ac.rs


	6
	Sonja Ždrale
	TMF
	3303-740
	sonjazdrale@yahoo.com


	7
	Goran Vuković
	TMF
	011/3303-659
	goran.vukovic@tmf.bg.ac.rs


	8
	Sanja Erakovic
	Inovation center TMF
	011/3303-692


	serakovic@tmf.bg.ac.rs


	9
	Željka Jovanović
	Inovation center TMF
	011/3303-686
	zjovanovic@tmf.bg.ac.rs


	10
	Daniela Popović

	TMF 
	3303-715
	popovic.daniela@gmail.com

	11
	Jelena Vuksanović
	Inovation center TMF
	064/4719-774
	jelena_vuksanovic@ymail.com


	12
	Vuk Radmilović
	Inovation center TMF
	064/147-0178
	vradmilovic@tmf.bg.ac.rs


	13
	Maja Obradović
	IHTM
	
	obradovic@ihtm.bg.ac.rs


	14
	Marko Đokić
	TMF


	069/23-07-201
	markodjokictmf@gmail.com

	15
	Jasmina Kovrlija

	IHTM
	064/27-81-204
	jassmina84@gmail.com

	16
	Nevenka Elezović
	IMS
	
	nelezovic@tmf.bg.ac.rs


	17
	Igor Milanović
	INN Vinča
	064-262-79-94
	gilemilanovic@gmail.com


	18
	Ljiljana Lj. Matović
	INN Vinča
	011/3241-789
	ljiljas@vinca.rs


	19
	Radojka Vujasin
	INN Vinča
	064-578-44-81
	radojka.vujasin@vin.bg.ac.rs


	20
	Sandra Kurko
	INN Vinča
	011/2439-454
	skumric@vinca.rs


	21
	Željka Rašković
	INN Vinča
	011/3408-552
	zeljka.raskovic@gmail.com


	22
	Bojana Paskas Mamula
	INN Vinča
	011/3408-610
	bpmamula@vinca.rs


	23


	Ana Alil
	Institute Goša
	063/7025-781
	ana.alil@institutgosa.rs

	24
	Marko Stakić
	TMF 
	063/1024-355
	markostakic87@gmail.com

	25
	Jelena Marinković
	VTI
	064/217-42-04
	jeca.marinkovic@gmail.com

	26


	Abunnaser Fadel
	TMF
	011/3303-734
	naser.fadel@tmf.bg.ac.rs

	27
	Jovana Jovašević

	TMF
	063/713-7192
	jjovasevic@tmf.bg.ac.rs

	28


	Ana Veljasevic
	TMF
	011/3303-709
	aveljasevic@tmf.bg.ac.rs

	29
	Ljiljana Matovic
	INN Vinča
	060/3241-789
	ljiljas@vinca.rs


	30
	Nemanja Kocic
	IPB
	065/55-50-789
	kocic@ipb.ac.rs


	31
	Aleksandar Tomovic
	IPB
	063/33-99-90
	atomovic@ipb.ac.rs


	32
	Sanja Milošević


	INN Vinča
	060/50-855-55
	sanjam@vinca.rs


	33
	Ivana Veljkovic
	Inovation center TMF
	011/3370-477
	ivana@tmf.bg.ac.rs


	34
	Gorica Ivaniš


	TMF
	064/4150-139
	goricaivanish@yahoo.com


	35
	Divna Bajić


	TMF
	063/83-125-03
	divnabajic@gmail.com


	36
	Nikola Grozdanic
	TMF
	062/32-88-07


	nikolagrozdanic@hotmail.com


	37
	Leposava Sidjanin


	FTN
	021/485-23-41


	lepas@uns.ac.rs


	38
	Dragan Rajnovic
	FTN
	021/485- 23-38


	draganr@uns.ac.rs


	39
	Milica Damjanovic
	FTN
	021/485-23-22


	damica@uns.ac.rs


	40
	Ana Kalijadis
	INN Vinča
	060/70-71-462


	anaudovicic@vinca.rs


	41
	Ivana Cvijović-Alagić


	INN Vinča
	011/38-04-606


	ivanac@vinca.rs


	42
	Jasmina Stojkovska
	TMF
	011/3303-609


	jstojkovska@tmf.bg.ac.rs


	43
	Davor Antanasijevic
	TMF
	011/3303-642


	dantanasijevic@tmf.bg.ac.rs


	44
	Bojana

Isailović


	TMF
	064/133-10-33


	bisailovic@tmf.bg.ac.rs


	45
	Vera Obradović


	Inovation center TMF
	
	vobradovic@tmf.bg.ac.rs


	46
	Vesna Nikolić


	IHTM
	064/31-599-55


	vesna975@yahoo.com


	47
	Mihael Bucko

	TMF
	064/186-48-96


	mihaelbucko@yahoo.com


	48
	Ivana Radović


	Inovation center TMF
	011/3303-616


	iradovic@tmf.bg.ac.rs


	49
	Aleksandra Krkljes
	INN Vinča
	011/80-66-428


	krkljes@vinca.rs


	50
	Ivana Vukoje
	INN Vinča
	011/3408-291


	ivanav@vinca.rs


	51
	Una Bogdanovic
	INN Vinča
	011/3408-291


	una@vinca.rs


	52
	Maja Popović


	INN Vinča
	011/3408-699


	majap@vinca.rs


	53
	Mirjana Novaković


	INN Vinča
	011/3408-699


	mnovakov@vinca.rs


	54
	Svetlana Ilić


	INN Vinča
	064/44-73-228


	svetlanailic@vinca.rs


	55
	Marija Dimitrijević


	TMF
	064/14-02-560


	mdimitrijevic@tmf.bg.ac.rs


	56
	Sandra Mardonovich
	UCD
	
	smardonovich@ucdavis.edu

	57
	Jelena Krstic
	INN Vinča
	064/24-77-453


	krsticjelena82@gmail.com


	58
	Jelena Pantic
	INN Vinča
	060/345-87-62


	jelena.pantic@vinca.rs


	59
	Marija Vukcevic
	INN Vinča
	011/3303-647


	marijab@tmf.bg.ac.rs


	60
	Lidija Trandafilovic
	INN Vinča
	064/29-71-008


	lidija@vinca.rs


	61
	Marija Marin
	BF
	063/7068-499


	majamarin@bio.bg.ac.rs


	62
	Ivana Medigovic
	IBISS
	060/7165471


	ivana84@ibiss.bg.ac.rs


	63
	Vladan Ćosović


	IHTM
	011/33-70-412
	vlada@tmf.bg.ac.rs


	64
	Jelena Lukovic
	INN Vinča
	011/3408-782
	jelenal@vinca.rs


	65
	Nadezda Stankovic
	INN Vinča
	011/3408-782


	nadezdas@vinca.rs


	66
	Sonja Duletic-Lausevic
	BF
	011/3342-114
	sduletic@bio.bg.ac.rs


	67
	Ana Dosen
	INN Vinča
	011/3408-782
	adosen@vinca.rs


	68
	Dusan Bozanic
	INN Vinča
	064/177-59-86
	bozanic@vinca.rs


	69
	Jasmina Pantelic
	IBISS
	064/29-55-925


	pantelicjasmina@gmail.com


	70
	Branko Uzelac
	IBISS
	011/2078-382
	branka@ibiss.bg.ac.rs


	71
	Jelena Gulucovski
	INN Vinča
	063/37-97-64


	rocenj@vinca.rs


	72
	Branka Sosic Jurjevic
	IBISS
	
	brankica@ibiss.bg.ac.rs

	73
	Maja Milojevic-Rakic


	FFH
	011/333-66-91


	maja@ffh.bg.ac.rs


	74
	Bojana Nedic
	FFC
	011/3336691


	bojana@ffh.bg.ac.rs


	75
	Sanja Krstic Musovic
	INN Vinča
	065/22-44-622


	ssanjak@vinca.rs


	76
	Vladimir Dodevski
	INN Vinča
	064/614-33-95


	vladimir@vinca.rs


	77
	Mila Vranjes
	INN Vinča
	011/3408-291


	mila@vinca.rs


	78
	Irena Vukovic
	TMF
	063/550-002
	irena.vukovic@gmail.com


	79
	Milena Zuza
	TMF
	
	mzuza@tmf.bg.ac.rs

	80
	Jelena Potočnik


	INN Vinča
	011/3408 699


	jpotocnik@vinca.rs


	81
	Slavica Grujic
	BF
	063/8111863


	sgrujic@bio.bg.ac.rs


	82
	Vesna Radunovic


	TMF
	064/2739822


	vesna.radunovic87@gmail.com


	83
	Tatjana Savic
	INN Vinča
	011/3408291


	tanja030@vinca.rs


	84
	Natasa Marjanovic
	IMS
	011/2085047


	natasa@imsi.rs


	85
	Violeta Nikolic
	IMS
	011/2085047


	violeta.bradic@imsi.rs


	86
	Zvezdana Bascarevic
	IMS
	011/2085-047


	zvezdana@imsi.rs


	87
	Zorica Lopicic
	ITNMS
	064/11-68-232


	zorica.lopicic@gmail.com


	88
	Dragutin  Nedeljkovic
	IHTM
	011/3370-412


	dragutin@tmf.bg.ac.rs


	89
	Natasa Tomic
	TMF
	060/63-565-14
	ntomic@gmail.com


	90
	Miodrag Lukić


	ITN SASA
	060/70-89-700


	miodrag.lukic@itn.sanu.ac.rs


	91
	Dejan Pjevic
	INN Vinča
	063/477-027


	dejanp@vinca.rs


	92
	Marko Obradovic
	INN Vinča
	063/77-99-723


	mobradovic@vinca.rs


	93
	Milka Cizmovic
	INN Vinča
	064/20-167-58


	milicac@vinca.rs


	94
	Dragan Toprek
	INN Vinča
	011/3408-314


	toprek@vinca.rs


	95
	Aleksandar Mircic
	MF
	064/140-77-27


	aleksandar.mircic@med.bg.ac.rs


	96
	Nela Puškaš


	MF
	011/3607- 146


	nela@dr.com


	97
	Miljana Miljevic
	INN Vinča
	011/3408-782
	miljanam@vin.bg.ac.rs


	98
	Sanja Soskic

	INN Vinča
	
	sanja.soskic@vin.bg.ac.rs

	99
	Emina Sudar


	INN Vinča
	
	emma_crash@yahoo.com

	100
	Ljiljana Veselinovic
	ITN SASA
	063/733-7052


	ljiljana.veselinovic@itn.sanu.ac.rs


	101
	Vesna Maksimovic
	INN Vinča
	011/3408-760
	vesnam@vinca.rs

	102
	Ana Stankovic
	ITN SASA
	011/ 2636-994
	ana.stankovic@itn.sanu.ac.rs


	103
	Zoran Stojanovic
	ITN SASA
	064/510-25-17


	zoran.stojanovic@itn.sanu.ac.rs


	104
	Branislava Dobutović


	INN Vinča
	
	brandzi@gmail.com

	105
	Jasmina Djukanovic
	TMF
	066/966-75-43


	j.djukanovic@vinca.rs


	106
	Jelena Spasojevic
	INN Vinča
	011/3408-291
	jelenas@vinca.rs



IHTM- Institute for Chemistry, Technology and Metallurgy
IMS- Institute for Multidisciplinary Research
FTN- Faculty of Technical Sciences, Novi Sad

VTI- Military Technical Institute
UCD- University of California Davis

INN- Institute for Nuclear Science

BF- Faculty of Biology
IBISS- Institute for Biological Research “Sinisa Stankovic”

FFC- Faculty of Physical Chemistry

ITNMS- Institute for Technology of Nuclear and other Raw Materials
ITN SASA- Institute of Technical Sciences of Serbian Academy of Science and Arts
MF- Medical Faculty
IPB- Institute of Physics Belgrade

